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City Colleges of Chicago 
2021 Payroll Schedule 

Pay  
Period 

Check  
Date 

Week 
Day 

Pay Period  
End Date Credit Lecturers 

FT Faculty, FT Staff, PT 
Staff & Student Workers 

2101 01/15/2021 Friday 1/2/2021 01/03/2021 01/16/2021 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 
2102 01/29/2021 Friday 1/16/2021 01/17/2021 01/30/2021 1/3/2021 1/16/2021 
2103 02/12/2021 Friday 1/30/2021 01/31/2021 02/13/2021 1/17/2021 1/30/2021 
2104 02/26/2021 Friday 2/13/2021 02/14/2021 02/27/2021 1/31/2021 2/13/2021 
2105 03/12/2021 Friday 2/27/2021 02/28/2021 03/13/2021 2/14/2021 2/27/2021 
2106 03/26/2021 Friday 3/13/2021 03/14/2021 03/27/2021 2/28/2021 3/13/2021 
2107 04/09/2021 Friday 3/27/2021 03/28/2021 04/10/2021 3/14/2021 3/27/2021 
2108 04/23/2021 Friday 4/10/2021 04/11/2021 04/24/2021 3/28/2021 4/10/2021 
2109 05/07/2021 Friday 4/24/2021 04/25/2021 05/08/2021 4/11/2021 4/24/2021 
2110 05/21/2021 Friday 5/8/2021 05/09/2021 05/22/2021 4/25/2021 5/8/2021 
2111 06/04/2021 Friday 5/22/2021 05/23/2021 06/05/2021 5/9/2021 5/22/2021 
2112 06/18/2021 Friday 6/5/2021 06/06/2021 06/19/2021 5/23/2021 6/5/2021 
2113 07/02/2021 Friday 6/19/2021 06/20/2021 07/03/2021 6/6/2021 6/19/2021 
2114 07/16/2021 Friday 7/3/2021 07/04/2021 07/17/2021 6/20/2021 7/3/2021 
2115 07/30/2021 Friday 7/17/2021 07/18/2021 07/31/2021 7/4/2021 7/17/2021 
2116 08/13/2021 Friday 7/31/2021 08/01/2021 08/14/2021 7/18/2021 7/31/2021 
2117 08/27/2021 Friday 8/14/2021 08/15/2021 08/28/2021 8/1/2021 8/14/2021 
2118 09/10/2021 Friday 8/28/2021 08/29/2021 09/11/2021 8/15/2021 8/28/2021 
2119 09/24/2021 Friday 9/11/2021 09/12/2021 09/25/2021 8/29/2021 9/11/2021 
2120 10/08/2021 Friday 9/25/2021 09/26/2021 10/09/2021 9/12/2021 9/25/2021 
2121 10/22/2021 Friday 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 10/23/2021 9/26/2021 10/9/2021 
2122 11/05/2021 Friday 10/23/2021 10/24/2021 11/06/2021 10/10/2021 10/23/2021 
2123 11/19/2021 Friday 11/6/2021 11/07/2021 11/20/2021 10/24/2021 11/6/2021 
2124 12/03/2021 Friday 11/20/2021 11/21/2021 12/04/2021 11/7/2021 11/20/2021 
2125 12/17/2021 Friday 12/4/2021 12/05/2021 12/18/2021 11/21/2021 12/4/2021 

2126 12/30/2021 Thursday 12/18/2021 12/19/2021 01/01/2022 12/5/2021 12/18/2021 
 
* Bold - Pay Day Moved Due to Holiday 
         Highlighted is third paycheck of the month           

 


